Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 8Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:B6S.SPEC May 17, 2016
SURFACE MOUNT
Project:

● Consult factory for other options.
● Refer to IC brochure for more information.
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 5 / 8Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:B6S.SPEC May 17, 2016
SURFACE MOUNT
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1735 1735 1735 1735 1735
5 1717 1697 1715 1690 1671 92
15 1586 1594 1609 1597 1587 384
25 1435 1430 1423 1419 1418 615
35 1203 1193 1200 1194 1198 738
45 945 954 949 944 937 746
55 707 705 688 683 688 655
65 472 472 466 455 454 504
75 269 265 259 249 247 319
85 93 89 83 78 78 137
90 11 10 7 6 5
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 877 877 877 877 877
5 857 862 868 852 863 46
15 816 814 826 826 817 197
25 725 726 734 733 738 316
35 613 617 621 623 626 382
45 489 491 494 497 499 388
55 361 362 367 365 361 343
65 245 242 241 241 239 263
75 137 137 136 132 129 166
85 49 47 44 41 38 72
90 6 5 4 3 2
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 7800 4804 4215
55 6898 3604 3132
65 5855 2607 2158
75 4773 1610 1273
85 3076 602 449
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 4033 2500 2246
55 3528 1919 1646
65 3042 1352 1137